Brasileiro de Velocross - 82 Etp
Nacional 230cc Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/11/2009 15:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:19:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 1 15:20:53.453
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 1 15:20:44.632 2 1:16.064 +1.153 15:22:09.517
1 15:20:40.580 2 1:09.604 +1.051 15:21:54.236 3 1:14.911 15:23:24.428
2 1:08.641 +0.591 15:21:49.221 3 1:08.790 +0.237 15:23:03.026 4 1:18.367 +3.456 15:24:42.795
3 1:08.364 +0.314 15:22:57.585 4 1:08.553 15:24:11.579 5 1:20.183 +5.272 15:26:02.978
4 1:08.536 +0.486 15:24:06.121 5 1:09.659 +1.106 15:25:21.238 6 1:18.459 +3.548 15:27:21.437
5 1:08.354 +0304  15:25:14.475 6 1:09.045 +0.492  15:26:30.283 7 1:19.709 +4798  15:28:41.146
6 1.08.370 40320  15:26:22.845 7 1:09.551 +0.998  15:27:39.834 8 1:15.885 +0.974  15:29:57.031
7 1:08.050 15:27:30.895 8 1:09.920 +1.367 15:28:49.754 9 1:22.225 +7.314 15:31:19.256
8 1:08.407 +0.357 15:28:39.302 9 1:09.189 +0.636 15:29:58.943 10 1:16.476 +1.565 15:32:35.732
9 1:08.513 +0.463 15:29:47.815 10 1:09.815 +1.262 15:31:08.758
10 1:08.526 +0.476 15:30:56.341 1 1:10.918 +2.365 15:32:19.676 (16) GIOVANNI ADRIANO
11 1:08.221 +0.171 15:32:04.562 1 15:23:19.612
(818) EDGAR NOGUEIRA
(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER 1 15:20:50.176
1 15:20:42.916 2 1:11.310 +1.628 15:22:01.486
2 1:08.553 +0.948 15:21:51.469 3 1:10.624 +0.942 15:23:12.110
3 1:07.734 +0.129 15:22:59.203 4 1:10.482 +0.800 15:24:22.592
4 1:08.342 +0.737 15:24:07.545 5 1:09.682 15:25:32.274
5 1:07.605 15:25:15.150 6 1:10.978 +1.296 15:26:43.252
6 1:08.116 +0.511 15:26:23.266 7 1:10.346 +0.664 15:27:53.598
7 1:07.928 +0.323 15:27:31.194 8 1:09.981 +0.299 15:29:03.579
8 1:08.898 +1.293 15:28:40.092 9 1:11.566 +1.884 15:30:15.145
9 1:08.372 +0.767 15:29:48.464 10 1:11.327 +1.645 15:31:26.472
10 1:08.362 +0.757 15:30:56.826 11 1:11.854 +2.172 15:32:38.326
11 1:08.022 +0.417 15:32:04.848
(25) VOLNEI DA FONSECA
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 1 15:20:49.650
1 15:20:42.374 2 1:11.494 +1.197 15:22:01.144
2 1:08.899 +0.122 15:21:51.273 3 1:11.619 +1.322 15:23:12.763
3 1:09.780 +1.003 15:23:01.053 4 1:10.321 +0.024 15:24:23.084
4 1:09.960 +1.183 15:24:11.013 5 1:11.322 +1.025 15:25:34.406
5 1:09.781 +1.004 15:25:20.794 6 1:10.297 15:26:44.703
6 1:08.777 15:26:29.571 7 1:11.296 +0.999 15:27:55.999
7 1:09.553 +0.776 15:27:39.124 8 1:11.102 +0.805 15:29:07.101
8 1:09.031 +0.254 15:28:48.155 9 1:11.584 +1.287 15:30:18.685
9 1:09.070 +0.293 15:29:57.225 10 1:11.841 +1.544 15:31:30.526
10 1:09.900 +1.123 15:31:07.125 11 1:11.571 +1.274 15:32:42.097
11 1:09.044 +0.267 15:32:16.169
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 1 15:20:53.559
1 15:20:43.690 2 1:10.082 +1.244 15:22:03.641
2 1:08.316 +0.452 15:21:52.006 3 1:09.542 +0.704 15:23:13.183
3 1:16.218 +8.354 15:23:08.224 4 1:10114 +1.276 15:24:23.297
4 1:08.035 +0.171 15:24:16.259 5 1:09.068 +0.230 15:25:32.365
5 1:07.909 +0.045 15:25:24.168 6 1:09.374 +0.536 15:26:41.739
6 1:07.864 15:26:32.032 7 1:09.288 +0.450 15:27:51.027
7 1:08.083 +0.219 15:27:40.115 8 1:08.892 +0.054 15:28:59.919
8 1:09.887 +2.023 15:28:50.002 9 1:24.423 +15.585 15:30:24.342
9 1:08.358 +0.494 15:29:58.360 10 1:08.838 15:31:33.180
10 1:08.400 +0.536 15:31:06.760 11 1:09.399 +0.561 15:32:42.579
11 1:09.900 +2.036 15:32:16.660
(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
(137) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 1 15:20:49.897
1 15:20:45.584 2 1:26.892 +17.667 15:22:16.789
2 1:09.670 +1.098 15:21:56.254 3 1:09.225 15:23:26.014
3 1:09.755 +1.183 15:23:05.009 4 1:10.455 +1.230 15:24:36.469
4 1:09.208 +0.636 15:24:14.217 5 1:09.793 +0.568 15:25:46.262
5 1:09.511 +0.939 15:25:23.728 6 1:09.520 +0.295 15:26:55.782
6 1:08.994 +0.422 15:26:32.722 7 1:10.189 +0.964 15:28:05.971
7 1:08.572 15:27:41.294 8 1:10.384 +1.159 15:29:16.355
8 1:09.236 +0.664 15:28:50.530 9 1:10.476 +1.251 15:30:26.831
9 1:09.059 +0.487 15:29:59.589 10 1:10.768 +1.543 15:31:37.599
10 1:09.575 +1.003 15:31:09.164 11 1:17.044 +7.819 15:32:54.643
11 1:08.689 +0.117 15:32:17.853

(65) LUI ANDRE FIETZ

Orbits
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Printed: 22/11/2009 15:35:01



